WARWICKSHIRE GOVERNOR SERVICES

Buy As You Need and Additional Services Prices & Details

Service

Training Course (2hrs)
Briefing Sessions
Half day course
Full day course
In house bespoke 2-hour
training session

OR

Facilitated Review/Self
Evaluation Session
Headteacher Recruitment
Training

Headteacher Induction
Programme
School Website Audit
GovernorHub
GovernorHub and
GovernorHub Knowledge
E-Learning for Governors
(NGA Learning Link)

Panel support for Complaints,

Disciplinary, Grievance &
Exclusions
Panel Management Support
External Review of
Governance (ERG), including
follow up review
Chairs/Governance
Professionals Mentoring
Support
Mediation Support (4 hours)

Investigations

@Warwickshire
County Council

Full Subscription

SKNN KNS

Can be delivered as
in-house entitlement

£695
£170
£155
£525
£112
Price on application

Price on application
Price on application

Price on application

Price on application

£500 per day

Collaborative
Subscription
v

v
v
v
v Yes, but
limited
number.

v" Available at a
reduced cost
of £325

£325
This topic cannot be
delivered to a
consortium
£695

£170
£155
£525
£112
Price on application

Price on application
Price on application

Price on application

Price on application

£500 per day

Non-subscribers
£135 per delegate
£45 per delegate
£180 per delegate

£355 per delegate
£410 per session

£410 per session

£410 per session

£695
£170
£240
£600
£230
Price on application

Price on application
Price on application

Price on
application

Price on
application
£500 per day




