Buy As You Need and Additional Services Prices & Details

Service	Full Subscription	Collaborative Subscription	Non-subscribers
Training Course (2hrs)	✓	✓	£135 per delegate
Briefing Sessions	\checkmark	\checkmark	£45 per delegate
Half day course	\checkmark	\checkmark	£180 per delegate
Full day course	\checkmark	\checkmark	£355 per delegate
In house bespoke 2-hour	\checkmark	🗸 Yes, but	£410 per session
training session		limited	
		number.	
OR			
	\checkmark	 Available at a 	
Facilitated Review/Self		reduced cost	£410 per session
Evaluation Session		of £325	
Headteacher Recruitment	Can be delivered as	£325	£410 per session
Training	in-house entitlement	This topic cannot be	
		delivered to a	
		consortium	
Headteacher Induction	£695	£695	£695
Programme			
School Website Audit	£170	£170	£170
GovernorHub	£155	£155	£240
GovernorHub and	£525	£525	£600
GovernorHub Knowledge			
E-Learning for Governors	£112	£112	£230
(NGA Learning Link)	.	.	.
Panel support for Complaints,	Price on application	Price on application	Price on application
Disciplinary, Grievance &			
Exclusions	D 1 1 1		
Panel Management Support	Price on application	Price on application	Price on application
External Review of	Price on application	Price on application	Price on application
Governance (ERG), including			
follow up review			
Chairs/Governance	Price on application	Price on application	Price on
Professionals Mentoring			application
Support	Dates en evelteste	Duine ou ovaliantia	D#i
Mediation Support (4 hours)	Price on application	Price on application	Price on
Investigations	CEOO par day	CEOO par day	application
Investigations	£500 per day	£500 per day	£500 per day



